	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
CT CORPORATION BYSTEM Requestor's Name	•	50000155
660 East Jaffarson St	root	-08/09/0501021 +#++#70.00 ###
Addross Tallahassoo, FL 3230 City Sinte Zip	<u>1 222-1092</u> Phono	na na na f icts Qiβ ar - na en r
	ION(S) NAME	55 55 55
	<u> </u>	Si - G
Sanitary Proce	ss Systems, In	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Prolit		inth
() NonProfit	() Amendment	() Merger
Foreign	() Dissolution/Withdra	wal () Mark
() Limited Partnership	() Annual Report	() Other
() Reinstatement	() Reservation	() Change of R.A
() Certified Copy	() Photo Coples	Xtcus
() Call When Ready Walk In	() Call If Problem	() After 4:30 Pick Up
() Mail Out		
Name Avaliability	8-9	n (francúsza) – szere elementetetetetetetetetetetetetetetetetete
		LEASE RETURN EXTRA (
Document Examiner		

ŗ,

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607, 1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1.	Sanitary Process Systems, Inc.					
	(Name of corporation: must include the word "INCORPORA" abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate person or partnership if not so contained in the name at preser	TED", "COMPA 2 that it is a corp 1t.)	NY","CORPOR oration instead of	ATION" or w 'a natural	ords e	or
2.	Pennsylvania State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)	3	23-2400334 (FEI number, il	applicable)	<u>. </u>	
4.	January 15, 1986 (Date of Incorporation)	5. (Duration: Year	Perpetual r corp. will cease	to exist or "p	erpetu	5 1*)
6,	07/10/95 (Date first transacted business in Florida. (SER SECTIONS 6	07.1301.607.13	02, AND 817.155	F.S.)	S	
7.	Sanitary Process Systems, Inc.				5111 5	
	945 Fruitville Pike, Lititz, PA			SSEE.	-9 14	1 + († + 1 1 1 + († + 1
	(Current mailing	address)		STATE FLORIDA	11:44	
8,	All legal activities (Purpose(s) of corporation authorized home state or country t Florida)	o be carried out	in the state of	A		

9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT acceptable)

Name: <u>CF Corporation Service</u>

Office Address: 1200 S. Pine Island Road

Plantation

_ , Florida , 33324 (Zip Code)

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

om no

(Registered agent's signature) Domenic A. Borriello, Assist. Secretary

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

	CTORS (Street address only- P. O. Box NOT acceptable)		
	William C. Murdock		
Address:	331 Front Street, Lititz, PA 17543		
	an; Thomas M. Fischer	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Address:	25 Park Avenue		
	Mountville, PA 17554		
	Donald P. Newcomer		
Address:	1245 Turnpike Road		
_	Elizabethtown, PA 17022		
Director:			
-		· •••	
B. OFFICE	RS (Stimet address only- P. O. Box NOT acceptable)	ALC:	ទី
President:	William C. Murdock		505
Address:	331 Front Street		Ū.
	Lititz, PA 17543	 	
Vice Presiden	t: Donald P. Newcomer	0RI R	
	1245 Turnpike Road	1 2.	+
	Elizabethtown, PA 17022	<u> </u>	
	Thomas M. Fischer		
	25 Park Avenue		
Address:			
Address:	Mountville, PA_ 17554		
_	Mountville, PA_ 17554 Thomas M. Fischer		

. . ı. ÷

.

1

NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.

13.

(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)

14.	Thomas M. Fischer	
	(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)	



COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

JULY 27, 1995

TO ALL WHOM THESE PRESENTS SHALL COME, GREETING

I DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT.

SANITARY PROCESS SYSTEMS, INC.

is duly incorporated under the laws of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania and remains a subsisting corporation so far as the records of this office show, as of the date herein.



....

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Seal of the Secretary's Office to be affixed, the day and year above written.

5119 25

j o

14 : II EN

្នូប**ារារ**អ ច

(P

Secretary of the Commonwealth CKEI

Fq SAN	ITARY PROCESS SYSTEMS, INC.	003842
045 F	NLESS STEEL WELDING & PIPING RUITVILLE PIKE, LITITZ, PA 17543-9357	5730100116990079905 -06/04/9601150007 *****35.00 *****35.00
City/Sta	ite/Zip Phone #	Office Usc Only
CORPORATIO	N NAME(S) & DOCUMENT I	
l(CC	prporation Nune)	(Document #)
2	prporation Mame)	(Document #)
3.		
(Co 4.	rporation Name)	(Document #)
4 (Co	rporation Name)	(Document #)
Walk in	Pick up time	Certified Copy
— •	Will wait Photocop	- •
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	
Profit	Amendment	
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/D	lirector
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Other	Merger	
Annual Report	REGISTRATION/	SECONFILED 96 JUH - 3 PH 2: CHATE JUN 1 600000000000000000000000000000000000
Fictitious Name	Foreign	* <u>短期</u> よ 21
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership	H CAL
	Reinstatement	2 000 000 000
ļ	Trademark	THE JUN 1 65799
Į	Other	

CR2E031(1/95)

J

Examiner's Initials

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS **IN FLORIDA**

SANITARY PROCESS SYSTEMS, INC	in In
(Name of Corporation)	
STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA	
(Incorporated Under Laws OI) -0	328
This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.	

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address to which the Department of State may mail a copy of any process against this corporation that may be served on the Department.

945 FRUITVILLE PIKE

C

(Mailing Address)

LITITZ, PA 17543

(City/ State /Zip)

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

Von M. A. s. J. Signature SECRETARY/TREASURER

Title

THOMAS M. FISCHER Typed or printed name

5-15-96 Date